

MAT SUIT No 141 of 2025
Reg. No. 141 of 2025
CNR-WBBK05000-295-2025

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 02 Dtd. 07-08-2025

Today is fixed for SR, AD and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent appeared this day with fresh Vokatnama and also files a petition praying for time to file WS on the ground stated therein. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix- 06-11-2025 for filing WS by the respondent.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura